
03 03 205 

0403 202s 

05 03 2025 

06 03 2025 

DATE 

03-03-2025 

04-03-2025 

05-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

IlINTERNAL TEST TIME TABLE 
IM. Se MATHEMATICS 

0.00a10:30a.nn 

Open Blective 

IIM. Sc. MATHEMATICS 

9:00a.m-10:30a.m 

1:00p.m-2:30p.m 

Research Methodology 

Ordinary Differential 
Equations 

Algebra II 

Real Analysis II 

1:00p.m-2:30p.m 

Measure Theory and 
Integration 

Partial Differential 
Bquations 

Complex Analysis II 

Functional Analysis 
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